## L22000464300

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
·	·	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #\
(On	yrotate/21prr florie	· # j
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	-	
	<u> </u>	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ا
		<i>λ</i> /
		~
	$\mathcal{L}$	ا س
	9	N

Office Use Only



000408253330

\$2023 057 -3 PH 6: 27

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section of Corp			
SUBJECT: SAN	ANA CIGAR L	LC ted Liability Company	
	Name of Chil	ted Liability Company	
	mendment and fee(s) are subr		
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
	Stephen 1	Julyvero Name of Person	
	The Guerren	Law Group PLLC Firm/Company	<del>.</del>
	6600 COW F	Pen Rd suite. Address	260
	Miami Lak	es FC 33014  City/State and Zip Code  The Guerrero aw. co o be used for future annual report notifical	
	Squerrero a; E-mail address: (t	the guerrero (aW, co o be used for future annual report notifical	tion)
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	ıll:	
Stephen Name of	O GUEYILYO Person	at ( <u>954)</u> 410 4 Area Code Daytime Te	1338 elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	<i>LC</i>
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Co</u> (A Florida Lim	ompany as it now appears on our records.) ited Liability Company)
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	pany were filed on $10/28/3033$ and assigned
orida document number <u>L ZZ 000 464 300</u> .	
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited I	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2
• •	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	<u> </u>
	ω 
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	ώ,
-	-1
If amending the registered agent and/or registered off	fice address on our records, enter the name of the new regist
<b>Q Q Q</b>	
<b>O O O</b>	
gent and/or the new registered office address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address
gent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address , Florida

company has been notified in writing of this change.

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	SANTANA Ollandy	225W 8th street	🗆 Add
		1, ' 12' TD	
		3475 SW 8th street	<b>☑</b> Change
AMBR	OSM Family Holdings	MIAMS PC 33/30 3475 SW 8 <sup>th</sup> street UC MIAMS FC 33/35	<b>@</b> Add
	·		□ Remove
			Change
<del></del> -			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
		<del></del>	□ Add
		<del></del>	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		<del></del>	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

		-		
			21	
			20/3 f	
			<u> </u> မ	
	I-AF-1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			:. ?:	
If an effective date is listed, the date Note: If the date inserted in the	the date of filing:  must be specific and cannot be prior to date of is block does not meet the applicable state. Department of State's records.		filing.) Pursuant to 605.0	
rd is filed.	ective date, but not an effective time, at 1			
Dated May 3rd	Signature of a member or authorized re	new, Esq.	attorney	infa
	ohen Gulrrero Typed or printed name		= =	

Filing Fee: \$25.00



July 9, 2023

STEPHEN GUERRERO 6600 COW PEN RD STE 260 MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014 US

SUBJECT: SANTANA CIGAR LLC Ref. Number: L22000464300

We have received your document for SANTANA CIGAR LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), Authorized Person (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Sharon D Franklin Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 723A00015205

ULT U 3 2023